Harnett County	Departme	nt of	Public	Health
----------------	----------	-------	--------	--------

HTE# 10-5-2398)

26007

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued wi	ith only an Improvement Permit	
PROPERTY LOC	ATION: TINGEN KD	
NEW PERAID TO SUBDIVISION	PATIONS POINT	LOT # 82
NEW REPAIR SUBDIVISION SUBDIVISION Type of Structure: SFD (68'-34)	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Author	ization Issuance:
Proposed Wastewater System Type: CONFINIONAL		
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD		
Number of bedrooms; <u>3</u> Number of Occupants: S max		
Basement Yes X No		
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final location and elevely the set of Ways for the set of the	ptions of failure	
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distance from well		ι.
Permit conditions:	OC feet Permit valid for:	Five years
- All		No expiration
1 All A		
Authorized State Agent:: 5- 909 RENS Date:	4 GIO SEE ATTA	
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way migrantees the sugars of other and the	JLL AITA	CHED SITE SKETCH
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement Permits shall not be the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	affected by a change in superchip of the site Till	meeting their requirements. This
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	anceled by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to c	compliance with the provisions of
Construction Au	thorization	
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 are with the attached system layout.	i <mark>ng Permit)</mark> re incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems s	hall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: BULL CLARK HOMES PRODERTY		

ISSUED TO: DILL CLARK HOME	INOLUTI LOCATION.	icen RD
Facility Type: SED(68-234)	SUBDIVISION PATTONS	POINT LOI # 82
Basement? Ves No Basement Fix	IX New 🔲 Expansion 🔲 Repair	
Type of Wastewater System** _ CONVENTIONAL		
(See note below, if applicable \Box)		(Initial) Wastewater Flow: <u>360</u> GPD
_CONVENT	(Repair)	
Installation Requirements/Conditions Septic Tank Size <u>1000</u> gallons Pump Tank Size gallons	Number of trenches 5 Exact length of each trench 60 feet Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Maximum Trench Depth of: $323-33$ inches (Trench bottoms shall be level to $+/-1/4$ " in all directions)	Trench Spacing: <u></u> Feet on Center Soil Cover: <u>12-76</u> inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed 36" above the trench bottom)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM	inches below pipe
Conditions: WAJER LINE MUST B UTILITIES MAY ENCROPEN	E 10 FROM SEPTIC SYSTEM. N ON INITIAL OR REPAIR ARE	Aggregate Depth: inches above pipe
** If applicable: I understand the autom is if i	1 1117	

	<u>n applicable</u> i understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the applicable	lication. I accept the specifications of this permit.
Inis Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the previous of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH Authorized State Agent: Date: 467.		Data
Authorized State Agent:	This Construction Authorization is subject to respection if the site plan plat or the intended use changes. The Control of the	Date:
Authorized State Agent: 1. Juli 2EHS Date: 4/6/17.	Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the previous of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the	hall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This
	Authorized State Agent: Juli eeus Da	Date: 4/6/10.

